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HLO K (nm) 1550 . 1480, 1450, 1310
7 % (nm) +£20
Ve {F % 25 52 (dB) 42 58
F& 25 5 23(°C)(dB) >28 >48
A FE23(°C)(dB) <0.5(Typ 0.35) <0.55 (Typ 0.4)
Wt H23°C(dB) KA B (W LAR) >20 20
FKAYF (Phail) >22 >22
5] 3% #5 #E (Input/output) (dB) >50/50 >50/50
pieta Rt PM1310 , PM1550
I (CW, W) 1,2, 3,5,10,20
H 4% R~f (mm) 5.5%35(P1), 70¥12*9(P2)
TAERSE(CC) -5~+70
1R (°C) 40 ~ +85
ff F RS, AT RN W, I 510.3dB, [FHRKSdB, JHGHAR2dB. A 5 18 il 55
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1310=1310 nm S=Singlestage B=XHl TAE 0=P1(5.5*35 mm)
1550=1550nm D=Dual Stage F={J 47k 1k 1=P2(70*12 *8mm)
SSSS=Specify S=Specify
PIORYES GRS E S @K @k
01=1W 1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
05=5W 2=900um loose tube 1=1.0m 1=FC/UPC
20=20W S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
SS=Specify S=Specify
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	1310-1550nm 高功率偏振无关隔离器(1-20W)

